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4.2.3 Subscription to journals (Print Periodicals) during the F. Y 2022-23 (INR in Lakhs) 

Financial 

YecY. 

2022-23 

S/No. Type 

1 Magazine 
2 Magazine 
3 Magazine 
4 Magazine 
5 Magazine 
6 Magazine 
7 Magazine 
8 Magazine 
9 Magazine 
10 Magazine 
11 Magazine 
12 Magazine 
13 Magazine 

14 Nat. Journal 

15 Nat. Journal 

16 Nat. Journal 

17 Nat. Journa I 

18 'Jat. Journa I 

19 Nat. Journal 
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Periodicals Expenditure Summary F.Y. 2022 - 2023 

Nos Total= 
(a+b+c) 

73 = (0+33+40) 

Description 

Embedded for you 
Biospectrum 
Data quest 
PC Quest 
Voice & Data 
Business Digest (FCCI) 
Civil Enrg. & Constr. Review 
Civil Services Chronicle 
Pratiyogita Darpan (Hindi) 
Pratiyogita Darpan (English) 
Reader's Digest 
Time (Print+Digita:) 
Business Today (Print+Digital) 
Indian Journal of Biochemistry 
and Bioohvsics 
Indian Journal of Chemistry 
Indian Journal of Natural 
Products and Resources 
Indian Journal of Engineering and 
Materials Sciences 
Indian Journal of Pure & Applied 
Phvsics 
Medicinal Plants - Int. Journal of 
Phytomedicines and Re lat�,.:
lnnustries ,�'/ 
indian Journal of Medicat' 'f ( 
Research ! � IC 

International 

Journals (a) 

0.00 

Approval Date 

02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
02.02.2023 
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National Magazines 

Journals (b) (c) 

0.96 0.32 

Amount 
Paid 

Amount 

6950.00 6950.00 

1450.00 1450.00 

650.00 
1350.00 2810.00 

810.00 
2500.00 2500.00 

1680.00 1680.00 

1400.00 1400.00 

1350.00 
2695.00 

1345.00 
799.00 

9995.00 12993.00 

2199.00 

7,360.00 

7,360.00 

1,920.00 
18520.00 

2,560.00 

5,120.00 

6,860.00 6860.00 

4,000.00 4000.00 

G/Total 

1.29 

DD/RTGS No. 
Paid 

DD Date PO PO Date 
Month 

PUNBH23069730030 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT/LRC/2023-24/01 13.03.2023 Mar2023 

PUNBH23069731001 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/02 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

PUNBH23069729573 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/03 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

PUNBH23069731753 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/04 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

PUNBH23069737426 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/05 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

PUNBH23069739209 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/06 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

M-1437492 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT/LRC/2023-24/07 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

PUNBH23069737979 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT/LRC/2023-24/08 13.03.2023 Mar 2023 

JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/09 (Rs

PUNBH23069739722 10.03.2023 5800/- paid in advance in 2021 13.03.2023 Mar2023

22) 

PUNBH230697 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/10 13.03.2023 Mar2023

PUNBH23069742151 10.03.2023 JOUR/JUIT /LRC/2023-24/11 13.03.2023 Mar2023
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